
 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 1: LEKETEK ELECTRICIANS RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap -
1800m

14 July 2023 - 12:41

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:51.40
(0:13.71)

1:37.69
(0:11.94)

1:25.75
(0:12.29)

1:13.46
(0:12.65)

1:00.81
(0:12.68)

0:48.13
(0:12.21)

0:35.92
(0:11.81)

0:35.92

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 VANA STAR 9 64.0 0:11.43 1:51.40 [1] 1:37.69 [1] 1:25.35 [3] 1:12.66 [3] 0:59.94 [3] 0:47.45 [4] 0:35.38 [4] 0:35.38

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:13.71) (0:12.34) (0:12.69) (0:12.72) (0:12.49) (0:12.07) (0:11.90)

2 5 SARNIA 11 63.4 0:11.81 1:51.70 [2] 1:37.88 [3] 1:26.05 [1] 1:13.76 [1] 1:01.11 [1] 0:48.43 [1] 0:36.22 [1] 0:36.22 -4

Jade Doolan 1600m 600m (0:13.82) (0:11.83) (0:12.29) (0:12.65) (0:12.68) (0:12.21) (0:11.81)

3 2 SHADOW GODDESS 2 63.6 0:11.58 1:51.87 [3] 1:37.51 [6] 1:25.13 [6] 1:12.62 [6] 1:00.04 [6] 0:47.66 [5] 0:35.72 [5] 0:35.72 +1

Jackson Murphy 400m 400m (0:14.36) (0:12.38) (0:12.51) (0:12.58) (0:12.38) (0:11.94) (0:11.98)

4 4 KOONUNGA HILL 7 62.1 0:11.86 1:52.08 [4] 1:38.27 [2] 1:26.26 [2] 1:13.70 [2] 1:00.85 [2] 0:48.36 [3] 0:36.21 [3] 0:36.21 -8

Lacey Morrison 1600m 400m (0:13.81) (0:12.01) (0:12.56) (0:12.85) (0:12.49) (0:12.15) (0:12.03)

5 1 MOTAMAYIZ 1 62.6 0:11.69 1:52.13 [5] 1:37.73 [8] 1:25.26 [7] 1:12.84 [7] 1:00.23 [7] 0:47.64 [7] 0:35.68 [7] 0:35.68 -6

Adam Sewell 400m 400m (0:14.40) (0:12.47) (0:12.42) (0:12.61) (0:12.59) (0:11.96) (0:12.00)

6 7 IN YOUR ELEMENT 8 61.8 0:11.99 1:52.36 [6] 1:38.40 [4] 1:25.86 [5] 1:13.30 [5] 1:00.77 [4] 0:48.65 [2] 0:36.61 [2] 0:36.61 -2

Adrian Layt 1000m 400m (0:13.96) (0:12.54) (0:12.56) (0:12.53) (0:12.12) (0:12.04) (0:12.08)

7 9 HUNUA HANK 4 63.1 0:11.65 1:52.52 [7] 1:37.73 [10] 1:25.07 [9] 1:12.65 [9] 1:00.20 [9] 0:47.74 [9] 0:35.90 [9] 0:35.90 +3

Jason Taylor 800m 400m (0:14.79) (0:12.66) (0:12.42) (0:12.45) (0:12.46) (0:11.84) (0:12.29)

8 11 CHOOKY CHEERLEADER 3 62.0 0:11.87 1:52.72 [8] 1:38.75 [5] 1:26.27 [4] 1:13.67 [4] 1:00.91 [5] 0:48.36 [6] 0:36.49 [6] 0:36.49 -6

Erin Molloy 800m 800m (0:13.97) (0:12.48) (0:12.60) (0:12.76) (0:12.55) (0:11.87) (0:12.07)

9 8 DELIUS 10 62.2 0:11.93 1:53.59 [9] 1:39.19 [7] 1:26.29 [8] 1:13.78 [8] 1:01.29 [8] 0:49.01 [8] 0:37.08 [8] 0:37.08 +3

Warwick Satherley 1000m 800m (0:14.40) (0:12.90) (0:12.51) (0:12.49) (0:12.28) (0:11.93) (0:12.10)

10 10 KEEP ON FIGHTING 6 63.2 0:11.64 1:54.42 [10] 1:39.79 [9] 1:26.46 [10] 1:13.78 [10] 1:01.41 [10] 0:49.37 [10] 0:37.73 [10] 0:37.73 +5

Colin Lennon 800m 800m (0:14.63) (0:13.33) (0:12.68) (0:12.37) (0:12.04) (0:11.64) (0:12.18)

Scratched: Auron (#3)

Report Created:  Fri 14 July 2023  17:34 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 1: LEKETEK ELECTRICIANS RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap -
1800m

14 July 2023 - 12:41

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.11
(0:12.00)

0:12.11
(0:12.11)

0:35.92

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 VANA STAR 9 64.0 0:11.43 0:23.48 [4] 0:12.05 [2] 1:51.40 0:35.38

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.43) (0:12.05)

2 5 SARNIA 11 63.4 0:11.81 0:24.41 [1] 0:12.41 [1] 1.8L 0:36.22 -4

Jade Doolan 1600m 600m (0:12.00) (0:12.41)

3 2 SHADOW GODDESS 2 63.6 0:11.58 0:23.74 [5] 0:12.16 [3] 2.8L 0:35.72 +1

Jackson Murphy 400m 400m (0:11.58) (0:12.16)

4 4 KOONUNGA HILL 7 62.1 0:11.86 0:24.18 [3] 0:12.32 [4] 4.1L 0:36.21 -8

Lacey Morrison 1600m 400m (0:11.86) (0:12.32)

5 1 MOTAMAYIZ 1 62.6 0:11.69 0:23.68 [7] 0:11.99 [6] 4.3L 0:35.68 -6

Adam Sewell 400m 400m (0:11.69) (0:11.99)

6 7 IN YOUR ELEMENT 8 61.8 0:11.99 0:24.53 [2] 0:12.54 [5] 5.6L 0:36.61 -2

Adrian Layt 1000m 400m (0:11.99) (0:12.54)

7 9 HUNUA HANK 4 63.1 0:11.65 0:23.61 [10] 0:11.96 [8] 6.4L 0:35.90 +3

Jason Taylor 800m 400m (0:11.65) (0:11.96)

8 11 CHOOKY CHEERLEADER 3 62.0 0:11.87 0:24.42 [6] 0:12.44 [7] 7.4L 0:36.49 -6

Erin Molloy 800m 800m (0:11.98) (0:12.44)

9 8 DELIUS 10 62.2 0:11.93 0:24.98 [8] 0:12.93 [9] 12.4L 0:37.08 +3

Warwick Satherley 1000m 800m (0:12.05) (0:12.93)

10 10 KEEP ON FIGHTING 6 63.2 0:11.64 0:25.55 [9] 0:13.35 [10] 17.2L 0:37.73 +5

Colin Lennon 800m 800m (0:12.20) (0:13.35)

Scratched: Auron (#3)

Report Created:  Fri 14 July 2023  17:34 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 2: BAGULEY BUILD QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 1300m

14 July 2023 - 13:16

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:16.44
(0:07.69)

1:08.75
(0:10.89)

0:57.86
(0:11.03)

0:46.83
(0:11.31)

0:35.52
(0:11.73)

0:23.79
(0:11.88)

0:35.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 VALTINO 4 68.7 0:07.81 1:16.44 [1] 1:08.63 [3] 0:57.86 [1] 0:46.79 [3] 0:35.31 [3] 0:23.49 [2] 0:35.31

Warwick Satherley 1200m Overall (0:07.81) (0:10.77) (0:11.07) (0:11.48) (0:11.82) (0:11.58)

2 2 UNDER THE LIMIT 11 67.9 0:07.69 1:16.79 [2] 1:09.10 [1] 0:58.21 [2] 0:47.16 [2] 0:35.87 [1] 0:24.14 [1] 0:35.87 -6

Ashley Butler 1200m Overall (0:07.69) (0:10.89) (0:11.05) (0:11.29) (0:11.73) (0:11.88)

3 3 CITY MISSION 10 68.2 0:08.10 1:16.82 [3] 1:08.72 [8] 0:57.67 [6] 0:46.50 [6] 0:35.24 [6] 0:23.49 [6] 0:35.24 +2

Adrian Layt 1200m Overall (0:08.10) (0:11.05) (0:11.17) (0:11.26) (0:11.75) (0:11.48)

4 8 SOARING SPIRIT 8 68.6 0:07.74 1:16.84 [4] 1:09.10 [2] 0:58.25 [3] 0:47.23 [1] 0:35.83 [2] 0:23.87 [3] 0:35.83 +1

Georgina Cartwright 1200m Overall (0:07.74) (0:10.85) (0:11.02) (0:11.40) (0:11.96) (0:11.74)

5 1 ALTAR BOY 1 66.2 0:07.92 1:17.13 [5] 1:09.21 [5] 0:58.01 [5] 0:46.89 [5] 0:35.60 [5] 0:23.90 [4] 0:35.60 -6

Carl Spry 1200m Overall (0:07.92) (0:11.20) (0:11.12) (0:11.29) (0:11.70) (0:11.67)

6 12 MISHANI PLATINUM 5 65.1 0:08.08 1:17.73 [6] 1:09.65 [7] 0:58.22 [8] 0:46.84 [9] 0:35.54 [9] 0:23.67 [10] 0:35.54 +4

Tahlia Fenlon 1000m Overall (0:08.08) (0:11.43) (0:11.38) (0:11.30) (0:11.87) (0:11.63)

7 7 DIAMOND MONEY 6 66.0 0:07.84 1:17.81 [7] 1:09.97 [4] 0:58.83 [4] 0:47.78 [4] 0:36.50 [4] 0:24.50 [5] 0:36.50 -1

Ben Thompson 1200m Overall (0:07.84) (0:11.14) (0:11.05) (0:11.28) (0:12.00) (0:11.97)

8 9 SAND AND OCEAN 3 65.6 0:07.95 1:18.05 [8] 1:10.10 [6] 0:58.73 [7] 0:47.38 [7] 0:36.09 [7] 0:24.19 [7] 0:36.09 -1

Jason Taylor 1000m Overall (0:07.95) (0:11.37) (0:11.35) (0:11.29) (0:11.90) (0:11.83)

9 4 LADY MASQUERADE 7 65.9 0:08.20 1:18.32 [9] 1:10.12 [11] 0:58.59 [11] 0:47.22 [11] 0:35.95 [11] 0:24.14 [11] 0:35.95 +6

Isabella Teh 800m Overall (0:08.20) (0:11.53) (0:11.37) (0:11.27) (0:11.81) (0:11.72)

10 10 MISHANI JEWEL 12 65.3 0:08.20 1:18.34 [10] 1:10.14 [10] 0:58.62 [10] 0:47.40 [10] 0:36.11 [10] 0:24.29 [9] 0:36.11 -2

Lacey Morrison 800m Overall (0:08.20) (0:11.52) (0:11.22) (0:11.29) (0:11.82) (0:11.76)

Scratched: Step This Way (#6)

Report Created:  Fri 14 July 2023  17:34 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 2: BAGULEY BUILD QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 1300m

14 July 2023 - 13:16

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:16.44
(0:07.69)

1:08.75
(0:10.89)

0:57.86
(0:11.03)

0:46.83
(0:11.31)

0:35.52
(0:11.73)

0:23.79
(0:11.88)

0:35.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 KUSUNOKI 2 65.7 0:08.12 1:19.92 [11] 1:11.80 [9] 1:00.40 [9] 0:49.20 [8] 0:37.91 [8] 0:25.88 [8] 0:37.91 -4

Adam Sewell 1000m Overall (0:08.12) (0:11.40) (0:11.20) (0:11.29) (0:12.03) (0:12.35)

Scratched: Step This Way (#6)

Report Created:  Fri 14 July 2023  17:34 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 2: BAGULEY BUILD QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 1300m

14 July 2023 - 13:16

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.91
(0:11.91)

0:35.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 VALTINO 4 68.7 0:07.81 0:11.91 [1] 1:16.44 0:35.31

Warwick Satherley 1200m Overall (0:11.91)

2 2 UNDER THE LIMIT 11 67.9 0:07.69 0:12.26 [2] 2L 0:35.87 -6

Ashley Butler 1200m Overall (0:12.26)

3 3 CITY MISSION 10 68.2 0:08.10 0:12.01 [4] 2.2L 0:35.24 +2

Adrian Layt 1200m Overall (0:12.01)

4 8 SOARING SPIRIT 8 68.6 0:07.74 0:12.13 [3] 2.3L 0:35.83 +1

Georgina Cartwright 1200m Overall (0:12.13)

5 1 ALTAR BOY 1 66.2 0:07.92 0:12.23 [5] 3.8L 0:35.60 -6

Carl Spry 1200m Overall (0:12.23)

6 12 MISHANI PLATINUM 5 65.1 0:08.08 0:12.04 [8] 7.3L 0:35.54 +4

Tahlia Fenlon 1000m Overall (0:12.04)

7 7 DIAMOND MONEY 6 66.0 0:07.84 0:12.53 [6] 7.7L 0:36.50 -1

Ben Thompson 1200m Overall (0:12.53)

8 9 SAND AND OCEAN 3 65.6 0:07.95 0:12.36 [7] 9L 0:36.09 -1

Jason Taylor 1000m Overall (0:12.36)

9 4 LADY MASQUERADE 7 65.9 0:08.20 0:12.42 [10] 10.5L 0:35.95 +6

Isabella Teh 800m Overall (0:12.42)

10 10 MISHANI JEWEL 12 65.3 0:08.20 0:12.53 [9] 10.6L 0:36.11 -2

Lacey Morrison 800m Overall (0:12.53)

Scratched: Step This Way (#6)

Report Created:  Fri 14 July 2023  17:34 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 2: BAGULEY BUILD QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 1300m

14 July 2023 - 13:16

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.91
(0:11.91)

0:35.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 KUSUNOKI 2 65.7 0:08.12 0:13.53 [11] 19.9L 0:37.91 -4

Adam Sewell 1000m Overall (0:13.53)

Scratched: Step This Way (#6)

Report Created:  Fri 14 July 2023  17:34 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 3: MANDY ATHERTON PROFESSIONALS Maiden Plate - 1200m

14 July 2023 - 13:52

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.23
(0:13.26)

0:57.97
(0:10.58)

0:47.39
(0:11.12)

0:36.27
(0:11.76)

0:24.51
(0:11.95)

0:12.56
(0:12.56)

0:36.27

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 CALDANTE 13 68.4 0:10.78 1:11.23 [1] 0:57.85 [5] 0:47.07 [7] 0:35.83 [8] 0:23.98 [6] 0:12.23 [3] 1:11.23 0:35.83

Lacey Morrison 1000m 1000m (0:13.38) (0:10.78) (0:11.24) (0:11.85) (0:11.75) (0:12.23)

2 5 THE EIGHTH I AM 8 68.5 0:10.73 1:11.33 [2] 0:57.78 [10] 0:47.05 [9] 0:35.80 [9] 0:23.88 [7] 0:12.07 [5] 0.5L 0:35.80 -3

Ryan Wiggins 1000m 1000m (0:13.55) (0:10.73) (0:11.25) (0:11.92) (0:11.81) (0:12.07)

3 8 FAIRYBOWER FLYER 5 69.0 0:10.56 1:11.39 [3] 0:58.11 [2] 0:47.55 [1] 0:36.43 [1] 0:24.67 [1] 0:12.72 [1] 0.7L 0:36.43 -12

Erin Molloy 1000m 1000m (0:13.28) (0:10.56) (0:11.12) (0:11.76) (0:11.95) (0:12.72)

4 9 LUVIN' OUR GRACE 1 69.4 0:10.69 1:11.51 [4] 0:58.00 [8] 0:47.31 [8] 0:36.28 [4] 0:24.45 [4] 0:12.61 [2] 1.2L 0:36.28 -11

McKenzie Apel 1000m 1000m (0:13.51) (0:10.69) (0:11.03) (0:11.83) (0:11.84) (0:12.61)

5 7 DIVINE KAMEHALANI 4 69.5 0:10.64 1:11.51 [5] 0:58.03 [6] 0:47.39 [4] 0:36.19 [6] 0:24.30 [5] 0:12.41 [4] 1.3L 0:36.19 +0

Warwick Satherley Overall 1000m (0:13.48) (0:10.64) (0:11.20) (0:11.89) (0:11.89) (0:12.41)

6 1 IMPERIUM 3 69.2 0:10.68 1:11.59 [6] 0:57.74 [11] 0:47.06 [11] 0:35.97 [11] 0:23.50 [11] 0:11.73 [9] 1.7L 0:35.97 -5

Adrian Layt 1000m 1000m (0:13.85) (0:10.68) (0:11.09) (0:12.47) (0:11.77) (0:11.73)

7 10 LUCIA MARIA 6 68.4 0:10.92 1:12.30 [7] 0:58.81 [7] 0:47.89 [10] 0:36.70 [10] 0:24.54 [9] 0:12.53 [8] 5.7L 0:36.70 -3

Nicole Seymour Overall 1000m (0:13.49) (0:10.92) (0:11.19) (0:12.16) (0:12.01) (0:12.53)

8 14 ONLY ONE LOOK 7 68.3 0:10.58 1:12.50 [8] 0:58.33 [13] 0:47.75 [12] 0:36.77 [12] 0:24.35 [12] 0:12.30 [11] 6.7L 0:36.77 -6

Colin Lennon 1000m 1000m (0:14.17) (0:10.58) (0:10.98) (0:12.42) (0:12.05) (0:12.30)

9 4 LEVALET 2 69.1 0:10.60 1:12.92 [9] 0:59.38 [9] 0:48.78 [6] 0:37.54 [7] 0:25.16 [10] 0:13.00 [10] 9L 0:37.54 -13

Jade Doolan 1000m 1000m (0:13.54) (0:10.60) (0:11.24) (0:12.38) (0:12.16) (0:13.00)

10 15 LOUIE GREYSTAR 11 69.5 0:10.67 1:13.17 [10] 0:59.91 [1] 0:49.24 [2] 0:38.16 [2] 0:26.18 [2] 0:13.80 [6] 10.3L 0:38.16 -1

Jason Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.26) (0:10.67) (0:11.08) (0:11.98) (0:12.38) (0:13.80)

Scratched: My Dad's Better (#11), Telmesomethin'girl (#13)

Report Created:  Fri 14 July 2023  17:34 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 3: MANDY ATHERTON PROFESSIONALS Maiden Plate - 1200m

14 July 2023 - 13:52

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.23
(0:13.26)

0:57.97
(0:10.58)

0:47.39
(0:11.12)

0:36.27
(0:11.76)

0:24.51
(0:11.95)

0:12.56
(0:12.56)

0:36.27

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 AVID DIVA 14 68.9 0:10.78 1:13.29 [11] 0:59.95 [4] 0:49.17 [5] 0:38.03 [5] 0:26.25 [3] 0:13.90 [7] 10.8L 0:38.03 +0

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1000m (0:13.34) (0:10.78) (0:11.14) (0:11.78) (0:12.35) (0:13.90)

12 12 TAMINGO FOLLIES 15 67.3 0:10.91 1:14.03 [12] 0:59.97 [12] 0:49.06 [13] 0:37.95 [13] 0:25.82 [13] 0:13.41 [12] 15.1L 0:37.95 -1

Tahlia Fenlon 1000m 1000m (0:14.06) (0:10.91) (0:11.11) (0:12.13) (0:12.41) (0:13.41)

13 3 KEY TO THE ZOU 10 68.4 0:10.64 1:16.43 [13] 1:03.10 [3] 0:52.46 [3] 0:41.24 [3] 0:28.81 [8] 0:15.33 [13] 29.1L 0:41.24 -10

Justin Stanley 1000m 1000m (0:13.33) (0:10.64) (0:11.22) (0:12.43) (0:13.48) (0:15.33)

Scratched: My Dad's Better (#11), Telmesomethin'girl (#13)

Report Created:  Fri 14 July 2023  17:34 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 4: J & C ELECTRICAL SERVICES RATINGS BAND 0 - 55 Handicap -
1100m

14 July 2023 - 14:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.32
(0:07.71)

0:56.61
(0:10.95)

0:45.66
(0:11.26)

0:34.40
(0:11.26)

0:23.14
(0:11.35)

0:11.79
(0:11.79)

0:34.40

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 FLYING SHAMUS 1 65.9 0:07.87 1:04.32 [1] 0:56.45 [4] 0:45.37 [5] 0:34.12 [5] 0:22.83 [4] 0:11.67 [2] 1:04.32 0:34.12

Ben Thompson 1000m Overall (0:07.87) (0:11.08) (0:11.25) (0:11.29) (0:11.16) (0:11.67)

2 9 BRIGHT TIARA 2 66.9 0:07.81 1:04.61 [2] 0:56.80 [3] 0:45.73 [3] 0:34.40 [6] 0:23.00 [5] 0:11.74 [5] 1.5L 0:34.40 +4

Georgina Cartwright 1000m Overall (0:07.81) (0:11.07) (0:11.33) (0:11.40) (0:11.26) (0:11.74)

3 1 BETTER DAYS AHEAD 15 67.4 0:07.74 1:04.61 [3] 0:56.87 [2] 0:45.84 [2] 0:34.64 [2] 0:23.43 [1] 0:12.08 [1] 1.6L 0:34.64 -2

Tahlia Fenlon 1000m Overall (0:07.74) (0:11.03) (0:11.20) (0:11.21) (0:11.35) (0:12.08)

4 2 DIAMOND HANDS 4 66.4 0:08.33 1:04.65 [4] 0:56.32 [11] 0:45.16 [10] 0:33.82 [10] 0:22.52 [10] 0:11.47 [8] 1.8L 0:33.82 +1

Warwick Satherley 400m Overall (0:08.33) (0:11.16) (0:11.34) (0:11.30) (0:11.05) (0:11.47)

5 6 PRIVATE SECTOR 5 66.3 0:07.88 1:04.85 [5] 0:56.97 [5] 0:45.74 [6] 0:34.41 [8] 0:22.88 [8] 0:11.73 [7] 2.8L 0:34.41 +5

Lacey Morrison 1000m Overall (0:07.88) (0:11.23) (0:11.33) (0:11.53) (0:11.15) (0:11.73)

6 16 ELVIARE 3 66.7 0:08.13 1:04.86 [6] 0:56.73 [7] 0:45.70 [7] 0:34.48 [7] 0:22.99 [7] 0:11.75 [6] 2.9L 0:34.48 +0

Jackson Murphy 1000m Overall (0:08.13) (0:11.03) (0:11.22) (0:11.49) (0:11.24) (0:11.75)

7 8 PSYCHOKINESIS 12 68.4 0:08.25 1:04.95 [7] 0:56.70 [10] 0:45.71 [8] 0:34.80 [4] 0:23.55 [3] 0:12.15 [3] 3.4L 0:34.80 +8

Isabella Teh 1000m Overall (0:08.25) (0:10.99) (0:10.91) (0:11.25) (0:11.40) (0:12.15)

8 12 CAPITAL GIRL 10 66.8 0:08.22 1:05.14 [8] 0:56.92 [9] 0:45.52 [12] 0:34.30 [11] 0:22.82 [12] 0:11.51 [12] 4.4L 0:34.30 +8

Jason Taylor 800m Overall (0:08.22) (0:11.40) (0:11.22) (0:11.48) (0:11.31) (0:11.51)

9 13 CHATILLY 16 67.5 0:07.71 1:05.14 [9] 0:57.43 [1] 0:46.48 [1] 0:35.22 [1] 0:23.85 [2] 0:12.31 [4] 4.5L 0:35.22 +6

McKenzie Apel 1000m Overall (0:07.71) (0:10.95) (0:11.26) (0:11.37) (0:11.54) (0:12.31)

10 5 BOLD ZIP 14 67.3 0:08.53 1:05.41 [10] 0:56.88 [12] 0:45.48 [13] 0:34.55 [12] 0:23.03 [13] 0:11.66 [13] 6L 0:34.55 +9

Erin Molloy 800m Overall (0:08.53) (0:11.40) (0:10.93) (0:11.52) (0:11.37) (0:11.66)

Scratched: Flaming Asteroid (#18), Nuke (#3), Dirty Or Dry (#15), Denims (#4), Coco Cuber (#7), Sweet Way's (#17)

Report Created:  Fri 14 July 2023  17:34 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 4: J & C ELECTRICAL SERVICES RATINGS BAND 0 - 55 Handicap -
1100m

14 July 2023 - 14:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.32
(0:07.71)

0:56.61
(0:10.95)

0:45.66
(0:11.26)

0:34.40
(0:11.26)

0:23.14
(0:11.35)

0:11.79
(0:11.79)

0:34.40

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 ADMIRAL ASH 7 67.0 0:08.53 1:05.42 [11] 0:56.89 [13] 0:45.87 [11] 0:34.46 [13] 0:23.21 [11] 0:11.99 [10] 6.1L 0:34.46 +1

Les Tilley 1000m Overall (0:08.53) (0:11.02) (0:11.41) (0:11.25) (0:11.22) (0:11.99)

12 11 PINOCCHIO LASS 8 67.3 0:07.95 1:05.62 [12] 0:57.67 [6] 0:46.70 [4] 0:35.64 [3] 0:23.91 [6] 0:12.30 [9] 7.1L 0:35.64 +8

Adrian Layt 1000m Overall (0:07.95) (0:10.97) (0:11.06) (0:11.73) (0:11.61) (0:12.30)

13 19 KOSCINA 11 66.8 0:08.18 1:05.70 [13] 0:57.52 [8] 0:46.42 [9] 0:35.12 [9] 0:23.60 [9] 0:12.23 [11] 7.5L 0:35.12 +5

Nicole Seymour 1000m Overall (0:08.18) (0:11.10) (0:11.30) (0:11.52) (0:11.37) (0:12.23)

Scratched: Flaming Asteroid (#18), Nuke (#3), Dirty Or Dry (#15), Denims (#4), Coco Cuber (#7), Sweet Way's (#17)

Report Created:  Fri 14 July 2023  17:34 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 5: DRONE TECH SOLUTIONS BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1100m

14 July 2023 - 15:01

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.80
(0:07.64)

0:56.16
(0:10.40)

0:45.76
(0:10.68)

0:35.08
(0:11.38)

0:23.70
(0:11.67)

0:12.03
(0:12.03)

0:35.08

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 COURTESY BUS 8 69.6 0:07.79 1:03.80 [1] 0:56.01 [4] 0:45.21 [7] 0:34.71 [6] 0:23.54 [4] 0:11.96 [2] 1:03.80 0:34.71

Georgina Cartwright 1000m Overall (0:07.79) (0:10.80) (0:10.50) (0:11.17) (0:11.58) (0:11.96)

2 11 WHOSHOTTHEMAGICIAN 7 68.7 0:08.08 1:03.96 [2] 0:55.88 [9] 0:45.21 [8] 0:34.55 [8] 0:23.39 [8] 0:11.90 [7] 1L 0:34.55 -1

Chris Whiteley 1000m Overall (0:08.08) (0:10.67) (0:10.66) (0:11.16) (0:11.49) (0:11.90)

3 9 DELUXE LEGEND 11 68.0 0:07.90 1:04.00 [3] 0:56.10 [7] 0:45.18 [9] 0:34.34 [10] 0:23.05 [11] 0:11.81 [9] 1.2L 0:34.34 +2

Boris Thornton 1000m Overall (0:07.90) (0:10.92) (0:10.84) (0:11.29) (0:11.24) (0:11.81)

4 4 INVINCIBLE JET 6 69.3 0:07.69 1:04.25 [4] 0:56.56 [3] 0:45.83 [5] 0:34.96 [7] 0:23.70 [7] 0:12.17 [8] 2.5L 0:34.96 +6

Ashley Butler 1000m Overall (0:07.69) (0:10.73) (0:10.87) (0:11.26) (0:11.53) (0:12.17)

5 6 COCHRANE 5 69.8 0:07.68 1:04.29 [5] 0:56.61 [2] 0:45.94 [2] 0:35.37 [2] 0:24.01 [5] 0:12.52 [1] 2.7L 0:35.37 +6

Jade Doolan 800m Overall (0:07.68) (0:10.67) (0:10.57) (0:11.36) (0:11.49) (0:12.52)

6 3 ACOUSTIX 3 69.1 0:07.83 1:04.32 [6] 0:56.49 [6] 0:45.93 [3] 0:35.30 [3] 0:24.07 [3] 0:12.44 [3] 2.9L 0:35.30 -3

Nicole Seymour 1000m Overall (0:07.83) (0:10.56) (0:10.63) (0:11.23) (0:11.63) (0:12.44)

7 13 ORNATE 13 69.2 0:08.09 1:04.70 [7] 0:56.61 [10] 0:45.73 [11] 0:35.01 [11] 0:23.85 [10] 0:12.31 [11] 4.9L 0:35.01 +7

Les Tilley 800m Overall (0:08.09) (0:10.88) (0:10.72) (0:11.16) (0:11.54) (0:12.31)

8 12 WANNA TWEET 2 69.8 0:07.97 1:04.70 [8] 0:56.73 [8] 0:46.27 [6] 0:35.62 [5] 0:24.36 [6] 0:12.67 [6] 5L 0:35.62 -3

Lacey Morrison 1000m Overall (0:07.97) (0:10.46) (0:10.65) (0:11.26) (0:11.69) (0:12.67)

9 10 SIRFINA 1 69.5 0:07.64 1:04.97 [9] 0:57.33 [1] 0:46.93 [1] 0:36.25 [1] 0:24.87 [1] 0:13.05 [4] 6.5L 0:36.25 +1

Erin Molloy 1000m Overall (0:07.64) (0:10.40) (0:10.68) (0:11.38) (0:11.82) (0:13.05)

10 2 YULONG SOVEREIGN 4 69.7 0:07.80 1:05.38 [10] 0:57.58 [5] 0:46.99 [4] 0:36.36 [4] 0:25.17 [2] 0:13.37 [5] 8.8L 0:36.36 -1

Ryan Wiggins 1000m Overall (0:07.80) (0:10.59) (0:10.63) (0:11.19) (0:11.80) (0:13.37)

Scratched: Dr Neigh (#1), Media Empire (#8)

Report Created:  Fri 14 July 2023  17:34 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 5: DRONE TECH SOLUTIONS BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1100m

14 July 2023 - 15:01

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.80
(0:07.64)

0:56.16
(0:10.40)

0:45.76
(0:10.68)

0:35.08
(0:11.38)

0:23.70
(0:11.67)

0:12.03
(0:12.03)

0:35.08

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 STAR BANNER 10 69.5 0:08.18 1:05.71 [11] 0:57.53 [11] 0:46.88 [10] 0:36.28 [9] 0:25.05 [9] 0:13.33 [10] 10.6L 0:36.28 +4

Jason Taylor 1000m Overall (0:08.18) (0:10.65) (0:10.60) (0:11.23) (0:11.72) (0:13.33)

Scratched: Dr Neigh (#1), Media Empire (#8)

Report Created:  Fri 14 July 2023  17:34 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 6: S.H. TAIT & CO CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS BENCHMARK 65
Handicap - 1300m

14 July 2023 - 15:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:17.21
(0:07.75)

1:09.46
(0:11.15)

0:58.31
(0:11.90)

0:46.41
(0:11.57)

0:34.84
(0:11.28)

0:23.56
(0:11.56)

0:34.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 14 TYCOON BABY 10 67.0 0:07.80 1:17.21 [1] 1:09.41 [2] 0:58.11 [3] 0:46.14 [3] 0:34.38 [4] 0:22.95 [4] 0:34.38

Jackson Murphy 200m Overall (0:07.80) (0:11.30) (0:11.97) (0:11.76) (0:11.43) (0:11.36)

2 12 CLASS OF ROYALTY 12 65.9 0:07.75 1:17.36 [2] 1:09.61 [1] 0:58.44 [2] 0:46.56 [1] 0:34.97 [2] 0:23.71 [1] 0:34.97 +9

Chris Whiteley 1200m Overall (0:07.75) (0:11.17) (0:11.88) (0:11.59) (0:11.26) (0:11.56)

3 4 SRINI 1 65.1 0:08.07 1:17.46 [3] 1:09.39 [7] 0:57.98 [6] 0:46.06 [6] 0:34.49 [5] 0:23.09 [5] 0:34.49 +1

Nikki Olzard 400m Overall (0:08.07) (0:11.41) (0:11.92) (0:11.57) (0:11.40) (0:11.25)

4 3 COUNT OF CARFORD 13 67.7 0:07.93 1:17.75 [4] 1:09.82 [3] 0:58.85 [1] 0:46.90 [2] 0:35.38 [1] 0:24.04 [2] 0:35.38 +0

Lacey Morrison 1200m Overall (0:07.93) (0:10.97) (0:11.95) (0:11.52) (0:11.34) (0:11.67)

5 13 WINE TALKS 7 64.5 0:08.23 1:17.84 [5] 1:09.61 [11] 0:58.16 [9] 0:46.34 [9] 0:34.75 [8] 0:23.13 [9] 0:34.75 +9

Ryan Wiggins 400m Overall (0:08.23) (0:11.45) (0:11.82) (0:11.59) (0:11.62) (0:11.35)

6 5 SUCH A WHIT 2 64.9 0:08.17 1:17.84 [6] 1:09.67 [9] 0:58.02 [11] 0:46.08 [11] 0:34.45 [11] 0:23.11 [10] 0:34.45 +2

Ben Thompson 400m Overall (0:08.17) (0:11.65) (0:11.94) (0:11.63) (0:11.34) (0:11.33)

7 16 DICKIN MEDAL 4 64.7 0:08.02 1:17.85 [7] 1:09.83 [4] 0:58.56 [4] 0:46.72 [4] 0:35.06 [3] 0:23.59 [3] 0:35.06 +4

Georgina Cartwright 1200m Overall (0:08.02) (0:11.27) (0:11.84) (0:11.66) (0:11.47) (0:11.49)

8 10 ABSOLUTE CHARMER 3 64.9 0:08.06 1:17.92 [8] 1:09.86 [6] 0:58.57 [5] 0:46.56 [5] 0:34.88 [7] 0:23.38 [6] 0:34.88 +1

Justin Stanley 1200m Overall (0:08.06) (0:11.29) (0:12.01) (0:11.68) (0:11.50) (0:11.44)

9 6 POLICE 14 65.0 0:08.21 1:17.99 [9] 1:09.78 [10] 0:58.22 [10] 0:46.42 [10] 0:34.69 [10] 0:23.21 [11] 0:34.69 +8

Jade Doolan 400m Overall (0:08.21) (0:11.56) (0:11.80) (0:11.73) (0:11.48) (0:11.38)

10 15 KAHAYLAAN 6 64.7 0:08.04 1:18.10 [10] 1:10.06 [5] 0:58.54 [7] 0:46.67 [7] 0:35.12 [6] 0:23.53 [7] 0:35.12 +8

Jason Taylor 800m Overall (0:08.04) (0:11.52) (0:11.87) (0:11.55) (0:11.59) (0:11.50)

Scratched: Bold Zip (#17), Ready For Magic (#1), Agustawynd (#2), Unassailable (#7), Santorini Summer (#9)

Report Created:  Fri 14 July 2023  17:34 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 6: S.H. TAIT & CO CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS BENCHMARK 65
Handicap - 1300m

14 July 2023 - 15:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:17.21
(0:07.75)

1:09.46
(0:11.15)

0:58.31
(0:11.90)

0:46.41
(0:11.57)

0:34.84
(0:11.28)

0:23.56
(0:11.56)

0:34.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 DEMURRAL 15 65.2 0:08.57 1:18.13 [11] 1:09.56 [12] 0:58.01 [12] 0:46.22 [12] 0:34.57 [12] 0:23.20 [12] 0:34.57 +6

Warwick Satherley 400m Overall (0:08.57) (0:11.55) (0:11.79) (0:11.65) (0:11.37) (0:11.26)

12 11 HIGHER LOVE 16 64.7 0:08.12 1:18.16 [12] 1:10.04 [8] 0:58.53 [8] 0:46.69 [8] 0:35.04 [9] 0:23.51 [8] 0:35.04 +10

Denicious Smith 600m Overall (0:08.12) (0:11.51) (0:11.84) (0:11.65) (0:11.53) (0:11.36)

Scratched: Bold Zip (#17), Ready For Magic (#1), Agustawynd (#2), Unassailable (#7), Santorini Summer (#9)

Report Created:  Fri 14 July 2023  17:34 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 6: S.H. TAIT & CO CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS BENCHMARK 65
Handicap - 1300m

14 July 2023 - 15:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.00
(0:12.00)

0:34.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 14 TYCOON BABY 10 67.0 0:07.80 0:11.59 [4] 1:17.21 0:34.38

Jackson Murphy 200m Overall (0:11.59)

2 12 CLASS OF ROYALTY 12 65.9 0:07.75 0:12.15 [1] 0.8L 0:34.97 +9

Chris Whiteley 1200m Overall (0:12.15)

3 4 SRINI 1 65.1 0:08.07 0:11.84 [3] 1.3L 0:34.49 +1

Nikki Olzard 400m Overall (0:11.84)

4 3 COUNT OF CARFORD 13 67.7 0:07.93 0:12.37 [2] 2.8L 0:35.38 +0

Lacey Morrison 1200m Overall (0:12.37)

5 13 WINE TALKS 7 64.5 0:08.23 0:11.78 [8] 3.3L 0:34.75 +9

Ryan Wiggins 400m Overall (0:11.78)

6 5 SUCH A WHIT 2 64.9 0:08.17 0:11.78 [9] 3.4L 0:34.45 +2

Ben Thompson 400m Overall (0:11.78)

7 16 DICKIN MEDAL 4 64.7 0:08.02 0:12.10 [5] 3.5L 0:35.06 +4

Georgina Cartwright 1200m Overall (0:12.10)

8 10 ABSOLUTE CHARMER 3 64.9 0:08.06 0:11.94 [6] 3.8L 0:34.88 +1

Justin Stanley 1200m Overall (0:11.94)

9 6 POLICE 14 65.0 0:08.21 0:11.83 [11] 4.1L 0:34.69 +8

Jade Doolan 400m Overall (0:11.83)

10 15 KAHAYLAAN 6 64.7 0:08.04 0:12.03 [10] 4.6L 0:35.12 +8

Jason Taylor 800m Overall (0:12.03)

Scratched: Bold Zip (#17), Ready For Magic (#1), Agustawynd (#2), Unassailable (#7), Santorini Summer (#9)

Report Created:  Fri 14 July 2023  17:34 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 6: S.H. TAIT & CO CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS BENCHMARK 65
Handicap - 1300m

14 July 2023 - 15:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.00
(0:12.00)

0:34.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 DEMURRAL 15 65.2 0:08.57 0:11.94 [12] 4.8L 0:34.57 +6

Warwick Satherley 400m Overall (0:11.94)

12 11 HIGHER LOVE 16 64.7 0:08.12 0:12.15 [7] 5L 0:35.04 +10

Denicious Smith 600m Overall (0:12.15)

Scratched: Bold Zip (#17), Ready For Magic (#1), Agustawynd (#2), Unassailable (#7), Santorini Summer (#9)

Report Created:  Fri 14 July 2023  17:34 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES MACKAY NEWMARKET OPEN HANDICAP - 1300m

14 July 2023 - 16:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:14.98
(0:07.48)

1:07.50
(0:10.53)

0:56.97
(0:10.69)

0:46.28
(0:11.27)

0:35.01
(0:11.48)

0:23.53
(0:11.54)

0:35.01

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 DOCTOR ZOUS 4 67.8 0:07.57 1:14.98 [1] 1:07.41 [3] 0:56.57 [5] 0:45.70 [5] 0:34.53 [5] 0:23.16 [3] 0:34.53

Boris Thornton 1200m Overall (0:07.57) (0:10.84) (0:10.87) (0:11.17) (0:11.37) (0:11.26)

2 7 ISIS CARMELLA 2 67.4 0:07.61 1:15.12 [2] 1:07.51 [4] 0:56.57 [6] 0:45.54 [6] 0:34.34 [7] 0:22.99 [7] 0:34.34 +0

Ben Thompson 1200m Overall (0:07.61) (0:10.94) (0:11.03) (0:11.20) (0:11.35) (0:11.20)

3 6 CONSTANT FLIGHT 9 68.7 0:07.69 1:15.14 [3] 1:07.45 [6] 0:56.79 [4] 0:46.02 [4] 0:34.93 [4] 0:23.27 [4] 0:34.93 +3

Justin Stanley 1200m Overall (0:07.69) (0:10.66) (0:10.77) (0:11.09) (0:11.66) (0:11.49)

4 3 BOLLENTE 3 66.7 0:07.83 1:15.40 [4] 1:07.57 [11] 0:56.69 [8] 0:45.72 [8] 0:34.54 [9] 0:23.14 [8] 0:34.54 +3

Ryan Wiggins 1200m Overall (0:07.83) (0:10.88) (0:10.97) (0:11.18) (0:11.40) (0:11.41)

5 14 SAVOURY 1 69.0 0:08.11 1:15.42 [5] 1:07.31 [13] 0:56.50 [11] 0:45.64 [10] 0:34.50 [10] 0:23.03 [10] 0:34.50 +7

Georgina Cartwright 1200m Overall (0:08.11) (0:10.81) (0:10.86) (0:11.14) (0:11.47) (0:11.24)

6 4 SMART IMAGE 14 69.5 0:07.48 1:15.51 [6] 1:08.03 [1] 0:57.49 [2] 0:46.69 [2] 0:35.48 [2] 0:23.94 [2] 0:35.48 +3

Lacey Morrison 1200m Overall (0:07.48) (0:10.54) (0:10.80) (0:11.21) (0:11.54) (0:11.42)

7 5 MONTENEGRO MAN 11 68.5 0:08.16 1:15.56 [7] 1:07.40 [14] 0:56.59 [12] 0:45.67 [12] 0:34.54 [11] 0:23.04 [11] 0:34.54 +8

Les Tilley 1200m Overall (0:08.16) (0:10.81) (0:10.92) (0:11.13) (0:11.50) (0:11.33)

8 13 CAPTAIN FOX 7 67.8 0:07.73 1:15.64 [8] 1:07.91 [7] 0:57.06 [7] 0:46.03 [7] 0:34.96 [6] 0:23.53 [6] 0:34.96 +3

Chris Whiteley 1200m Overall (0:07.73) (0:10.85) (0:11.03) (0:11.07) (0:11.43) (0:11.47)

9 1 AXE 16 69.1 0:07.48 1:16.05 [9] 1:08.57 [2] 0:58.04 [1] 0:47.35 [1] 0:36.08 [1] 0:24.60 [1] 0:36.08 +0

Ashley Butler 1200m Overall (0:07.48) (0:10.53) (0:10.69) (0:11.27) (0:11.48) (0:11.85)

10 9 CABALO ESCURO 5 67.6 0:07.81 1:16.25 [10] 1:08.44 [10] 0:57.51 [9] 0:46.54 [9] 0:35.47 [8] 0:23.89 [9] 0:35.47 +9

Colin Lennon 1200m Overall (0:07.81) (0:10.93) (0:10.97) (0:11.07) (0:11.58) (0:11.57)

Scratched: Such A Whit (#17), Media Empire (#16), Ahwahneechee (#10)

Report Created:  Fri 14 July 2023  17:34 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES MACKAY NEWMARKET OPEN HANDICAP - 1300m

14 July 2023 - 16:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:14.98
(0:07.48)

1:07.50
(0:10.53)

0:56.97
(0:10.69)

0:46.28
(0:11.27)

0:35.01
(0:11.48)

0:23.53
(0:11.54)

0:35.01

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 BRAD 6 68.0 0:08.05 1:16.34 [11] 1:08.29 [12] 0:57.11 [13] 0:46.16 [14] 0:35.15 [13] 0:23.65 [14] 0:35.15 +5

Jason Taylor 800m Overall (0:08.05) (0:11.18) (0:10.95) (0:11.01) (0:11.50) (0:11.49)

12 11 FRATELLINO 15 68.9 0:07.62 1:16.37 [12] 1:08.75 [5] 0:58.18 [3] 0:47.40 [3] 0:36.23 [3] 0:24.48 [5] 0:36.23 +5

Nicole Seymour 1000m Overall (0:07.62) (0:10.57) (0:10.78) (0:11.17) (0:11.75) (0:12.00)

13 12 VALLEY OF DREAMS 13 67.2 0:07.81 1:16.38 [13] 1:08.57 [9] 0:57.10 [14] 0:46.22 [13] 0:35.15 [14] 0:23.73 [12] 0:35.15 +1

Jackson Murphy 1000m Overall (0:07.81) (0:11.47) (0:10.88) (0:11.07) (0:11.42) (0:11.61)

14 15 READY FOR MAGIC 10 67.1 0:07.78 1:16.54 [14] 1:08.76 [8] 0:57.68 [10] 0:46.67 [11] 0:35.48 [12] 0:23.85 [13] 0:35.48 +6

Adrian Layt 1000m Overall (0:07.78) (0:11.08) (0:11.01) (0:11.19) (0:11.63) (0:11.55)

Scratched: Such A Whit (#17), Media Empire (#16), Ahwahneechee (#10)

Report Created:  Fri 14 July 2023  17:34 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES MACKAY NEWMARKET OPEN HANDICAP - 1300m

14 July 2023 - 16:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.99
(0:11.99)

0:35.01

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 DOCTOR ZOUS 4 67.8 0:07.57 0:11.90 [2] 1:14.98 0:34.53

Boris Thornton 1200m Overall (0:11.90)

2 7 ISIS CARMELLA 2 67.4 0:07.61 0:11.79 [4] 0.8L 0:34.34 +0

Ben Thompson 1200m Overall (0:11.79)

3 6 CONSTANT FLIGHT 9 68.7 0:07.69 0:11.78 [5] 0.9L 0:34.93 +3

Justin Stanley 1200m Overall (0:11.78)

4 3 BOLLENTE 3 66.7 0:07.83 0:11.73 [8] 2.4L 0:34.54 +3

Ryan Wiggins 1200m Overall (0:11.73)

5 14 SAVOURY 1 69.0 0:08.11 0:11.79 [7] 2.5L 0:34.50 +7

Georgina Cartwright 1200m Overall (0:11.79)

6 4 SMART IMAGE 14 69.5 0:07.48 0:12.52 [1] 3L 0:35.48 +3

Lacey Morrison 1200m Overall (0:12.52)

7 5 MONTENEGRO MAN 11 68.5 0:08.16 0:11.71 [9] 3.2L 0:34.54 +8

Les Tilley 1200m Overall (0:11.71)

8 13 CAPTAIN FOX 7 67.8 0:07.73 0:12.06 [6] 3.6L 0:34.96 +3

Chris Whiteley 1200m Overall (0:12.06)

9 1 AXE 16 69.1 0:07.48 0:12.75 [3] 5.9L 0:36.08 +0

Ashley Butler 1200m Overall (0:12.75)

10 9 CABALO ESCURO 5 67.6 0:07.81 0:12.32 [11] 6.9L 0:35.47 +9

Colin Lennon 1200m Overall (0:12.32)

Scratched: Such A Whit (#17), Media Empire (#16), Ahwahneechee (#10)

Report Created:  Fri 14 July 2023  17:34 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES MACKAY NEWMARKET OPEN HANDICAP - 1300m

14 July 2023 - 16:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.99
(0:11.99)

0:35.01

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 BRAD 6 68.0 0:08.05 0:12.16 [12] 7.4L 0:35.15 +5

Jason Taylor 800m Overall (0:12.16)

12 11 FRATELLINO 15 68.9 0:07.62 0:12.48 [10] 7.5L 0:36.23 +5

Nicole Seymour 1000m Overall (0:12.48)

13 12 VALLEY OF DREAMS 13 67.2 0:07.81 0:12.12 [14] 7.6L 0:35.15 +1

Jackson Murphy 1000m Overall (0:12.12)

14 15 READY FOR MAGIC 10 67.1 0:07.78 0:12.30 [13] 8.4L 0:35.48 +6

Adrian Layt 1000m Overall (0:12.30)

Scratched: Such A Whit (#17), Media Empire (#16), Ahwahneechee (#10)

Report Created:  Fri 14 July 2023  17:34 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 8: BLACKS REAL ESTATE H.L. BLACK MEMORIAL OPEN
Handicap - 1800m

14 July 2023 - 16:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:48.17
(0:13.18)

1:34.99
(0:11.38)

1:23.61
(0:12.16)

1:11.45
(0:11.47)

0:59.98
(0:11.36)

0:48.62
(0:11.63)

0:36.99
(0:11.93)

0:36.99

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 NAMAZU 12 66.3 0:11.36 1:48.17 [1] 1:34.72 [4] 1:23.32 [3] 1:11.45 [1] 0:59.98 [1] 0:48.62 [1] 0:36.99 [1] 0:36.99

McKenzie Apel 1200m 1000m (0:13.45) (0:11.40) (0:11.87) (0:11.47) (0:11.36) (0:11.63) (0:11.93)

2 5 ARCTIC WOLF 4 64.5 0:11.48 1:48.77 [2] 1:35.16 [6] 1:23.13 [7] 1:11.00 [7] 0:59.52 [7] 0:47.78 [6] 0:36.19 [4] 0:36.19 +10

Adrian Layt 1200m 1200m (0:13.61) (0:12.03) (0:12.13) (0:11.48) (0:11.74) (0:11.59) (0:11.75)

3 11 THE DRILLER 13 64.4 0:11.48 1:48.98 [3] 1:34.61 [11] 1:22.67 [11] 1:10.73 [10] 0:58.96 [11] 0:47.48 [10] 0:35.83 [9] 0:35.83 +7

Lacey Morrison 1200m 1000m (0:14.37) (0:11.94) (0:11.94) (0:11.77) (0:11.48) (0:11.65) (0:11.98)

4 3 BERING SEA 9 65.1 0:11.54 1:49.03 [4] 1:35.05 [9] 1:23.02 [9] 1:10.94 [9] 0:59.40 [9] 0:47.84 [8] 0:36.13 [6] 0:36.13 +11

Ben Thompson 800m 1200m (0:13.98) (0:12.03) (0:12.08) (0:11.54) (0:11.56) (0:11.71) (0:12.08)

5 6 SIBERIAN ROUTE 7 63.6 0:11.66 1:49.04 [5] 1:35.19 [8] 1:23.32 [8] 1:11.12 [8] 0:59.43 [8] 0:47.71 [9] 0:35.87 [10] 0:35.87 -1

Adam Sewell 1200m 400m (0:13.85) (0:11.87) (0:12.20) (0:11.69) (0:11.72) (0:11.84) (0:12.08)

6 4 QUALITY ASSET 1 65.2 0:11.60 1:49.28 [6] 1:35.90 [3] 1:24.30 [4] 1:12.13 [4] 1:00.40 [4] 0:48.57 [4] 0:36.67 [5] 0:36.67 +3

Georgina Cartwright 1600m 1600m (0:13.38) (0:11.60) (0:12.17) (0:11.73) (0:11.83) (0:11.90) (0:12.22)

7 9 PLAY ME NOW 8 66.0 0:11.47 1:50.02 [7] 1:36.76 [2] 1:25.29 [2] 1:13.26 [2] 1:01.60 [2] 0:49.71 [3] 0:37.61 [2] 0:37.61 -4

Justin Stanley Overall 1600m (0:13.26) (0:11.47) (0:12.03) (0:11.66) (0:11.89) (0:12.10) (0:11.98)

8 12 LETS TORQUE A DEEL 10 64.4 0:11.41 1:50.11 [8] 1:35.68 [12] 1:23.47 [12] 1:11.39 [12] 0:59.50 [12] 0:48.09 [12] 0:36.50 [12] 0:36.50 +5

Erin Molloy 800m 1000m (0:14.43) (0:12.21) (0:12.08) (0:11.89) (0:11.41) (0:11.59) (0:12.06)

9 8 FORTIFIED 6 64.1 0:11.62 1:50.14 [9] 1:35.79 [10] 1:23.98 [10] 1:11.88 [11] 1:00.18 [10] 0:48.56 [11] 0:36.76 [11] 0:36.76 +4

Chris Whiteley 1200m 1000m (0:14.35) (0:11.81) (0:12.10) (0:11.70) (0:11.62) (0:11.80) (0:12.07)

10 13 DIASONIC 2 63.8 0:11.65 1:50.50 [10] 1:36.93 [5] 1:25.19 [6] 1:12.92 [6] 1:01.27 [6] 0:49.47 [7] 0:37.58 [7] 0:37.58 +2

Jason Taylor Overall 1200m (0:13.57) (0:11.74) (0:12.27) (0:11.65) (0:11.80) (0:11.89) (0:12.16)

Scratched: In Your Element (#14), Sayl (#2)

Report Created:  Fri 14 July 2023  17:34 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 8: BLACKS REAL ESTATE H.L. BLACK MEMORIAL OPEN
Handicap - 1800m

14 July 2023 - 16:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:48.17
(0:13.18)

1:34.99
(0:11.38)

1:23.61
(0:12.16)

1:11.45
(0:11.47)

0:59.98
(0:11.36)

0:48.62
(0:11.63)

0:36.99
(0:11.93)

0:36.99

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 JAY JAY 3 63.8 0:11.63 1:51.40 [11] 1:37.77 [7] 1:26.14 [5] 1:14.09 [5] 1:02.42 [5] 0:50.51 [5] 0:38.45 [8] 0:38.45 +3

Tahlia Fenlon 1600m 1600m (0:13.63) (0:11.63) (0:12.05) (0:11.67) (0:11.91) (0:12.06) (0:12.21)

12 10 BAYERISCHE 14 66.6 0:11.38 1:52.32 [12] 1:39.14 [1] 1:27.76 [1] 1:15.54 [3] 1:03.88 [3] 0:52.03 [2] 0:39.79 [3] 0:39.79 +3

Jackson Murphy Overall 1600m (0:13.18) (0:11.38) (0:12.22) (0:11.66) (0:11.85) (0:12.24) (0:12.41)

Scratched: In Your Element (#14), Sayl (#2)

Report Created:  Fri 14 July 2023  17:34 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 22/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 8: BLACKS REAL ESTATE H.L. BLACK MEMORIAL OPEN
Handicap - 1800m

14 July 2023 - 16:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:25.06
(0:12.11)

0:12.95
(0:12.95)

0:36.99

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 NAMAZU 12 66.3 0:11.36 0:25.06 [1] 0:12.95 [1] 1:48.17 0:36.99

McKenzie Apel 1200m 1000m (0:12.11) (0:12.95)

2 5 ARCTIC WOLF 4 64.5 0:11.48 0:24.44 [2] 0:12.49 [2] 3.5L 0:36.19 +10

Adrian Layt 1200m 1200m (0:11.95) (0:12.49)

3 11 THE DRILLER 13 64.4 0:11.48 0:23.85 [8] 0:12.13 [6] 4.5L 0:35.83 +7

Lacey Morrison 1200m 1000m (0:11.72) (0:12.13)

4 3 BERING SEA 9 65.1 0:11.54 0:24.05 [6] 0:12.25 [5] 4.7L 0:36.13 +11

Ben Thompson 800m 1200m (0:11.80) (0:12.25)

5 6 SIBERIAN ROUTE 7 63.6 0:11.66 0:23.79 [10] 0:12.13 [7] 4.8L 0:35.87 -1

Adam Sewell 1200m 400m (0:11.66) (0:12.13)

6 4 QUALITY ASSET 1 65.2 0:11.60 0:24.45 [4] 0:12.52 [3] 6.1L 0:36.67 +3

Georgina Cartwright 1600m 1600m (0:11.93) (0:12.52)

7 9 PLAY ME NOW 8 66.0 0:11.47 0:25.63 [3] 0:13.25 [4] 10.4L 0:37.61 -4

Justin Stanley Overall 1600m (0:12.38) (0:13.25)

8 12 LETS TORQUE A DEEL 10 64.4 0:11.41 0:24.44 [12] 0:12.44 [11] 10.9L 0:36.50 +5

Erin Molloy 800m 1000m (0:12.00) (0:12.44)

9 8 FORTIFIED 6 64.1 0:11.62 0:24.69 [11] 0:12.59 [9] 11L 0:36.76 +4

Chris Whiteley 1200m 1000m (0:12.10) (0:12.59)

10 13 DIASONIC 2 63.8 0:11.65 0:25.42 [7] 0:13.05 [8] 13L 0:37.58 +2

Jason Taylor Overall 1200m (0:12.37) (0:13.05)

Scratched: In Your Element (#14), Sayl (#2)

Report Created:  Fri 14 July 2023  17:34 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 23/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 8: BLACKS REAL ESTATE H.L. BLACK MEMORIAL OPEN
Handicap - 1800m

14 July 2023 - 16:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:25.06
(0:12.11)

0:12.95
(0:12.95)

0:36.99

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 JAY JAY 3 63.8 0:11.63 0:26.24 [9] 0:13.63 [12] 18.3L 0:38.45 +3

Tahlia Fenlon 1600m 1600m (0:12.61) (0:13.63)

12 10 BAYERISCHE 14 66.6 0:11.38 0:27.38 [5] 0:14.65 [10] 23.6L 0:39.79 +3

Jackson Murphy Overall 1600m (0:12.73) (0:14.65)

Scratched: In Your Element (#14), Sayl (#2)

Report Created:  Fri 14 July 2023  17:34 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 24/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


